

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.20521-20522/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/11/2010
in RFA No.266/2005 and dated 10/01/2011 in RP No.484/2010 passed by
the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

P.PRAMILA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARASAMMA & ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Singh,Adv.
For Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Kumar,Adv.
For Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the
parties, list the matters on 21st September, 2015.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.09.09
17:11:40 IST
Reason: