

LISTING ON 21.09.2015  
COURT NO. 3  
ITEM NO. 30

SEC.IVA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NOS. 20521-522 OF 2011  
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

P.Pramila Rani

.....PETITIONER

- VERSUS -

Smt. Narasamma & Ors.

.....RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 07.09.2015 with an office report dated 04.09.2015 , when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:

*“ At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list the matters on 21st September, 2015.”*

It is submitted that no further documents have been filed by any counsel for the parties, so far.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Report.

Dated this the 18<sup>th</sup> day of September, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO : Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Advocate  
Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

